PROTECTING 3 TOGETHER

Indian River Lagoon Grants
Fiscal Year 2023-24 Awards
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Number

Indian River Lagoon Grant Projects

Partners

Project Name

State Funding
Requested
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Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County
Brevard County

City of Cocoa

City of Melbourne
City of Melbourne
City of New Smyrna Beach

City of Vero Beach

Deering Park Stewardship District

Septic Upgrades

Quick Connects to Sewer

Grand Canal Muck Dredging Project - Phase VI

Merritt Island (Zone C) Septic-to-Sewer Project

Merritt Island (Zone F) Septic-to-Sewer Project

Merritt Island (Zone G) Septic-to-Sewer Project

South Banana (Zone B) Septic-to-Sewer Project

South Beaches (Zones O and P) Septic-to-Sewer Project
South Central (Zone D) Septic-to-Sewer Project

Sykes Creek (Zone T) Septic-to-Sewer Project

Sellers Water Reclamation Facility Advanced Wastewater Treatment
Improvement Project

Biosolids Nutrient Removal/Control Improvement Project
Grant Street Water Reclamation Facility Improvement Project
Silver Sands Septic-to-Sewer Project

Water Reclamation Facility Advanced Wastewater Treatment
Construction Project

Edgewater Wetland Park Reuse Project

$900,000
$1,800,000
$10,053,228
$1,900,000
$2,000,000
$10,327,172
$900,000
$400,000
$1,874,500
$6,000,000

$3,626,600

$5,000,000
$10,000,000
$7,500,000

$5,000,000
$7,143,500
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17 Indian River County Hobart Landing Septic-to-Sewer Project $3,300,000
18 Indian River County Orchid Island Estates Septic-to-Sewer Project $7,425,000
19 Martin County Golden Gate Stormwater Treatment Area Nutrient Removal Project $400,000
20 Town of St. Lucie Village Septic-to-Sewer Project - Phase | $1,700,000
21 Volusia County Advanced Wastewater Treatment Upgrade and Expansion Project $12,750,000

Total: $100,000,000




